2/6/2010

gid LastName

401 HENG

404 GOLDA

Totals:

Drawer

$131.90

$146.18

$278.08

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
Q Race
($807.95) ($67.50)

($52.86) $0.00

($860.81) ($67.50)

#Paids/'Void

24

15

39

Handle Net Handle
$1,007.35 $939.85

$199.04 $199.04
$1,206.39 $1,138.89

$0.00

$0.00

31

75



