Drawer Report JP

2/6/2010

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HENG	\$131.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$807.95)	(\$67.50)	24	\$1,007.35	\$939.85	\$0.00	44
	404 GOLDA	\$146.18	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$52.86)	\$0.00	15	\$199.04	\$199.04	\$0.00	31
Totals:		\$278.08			(\$860.81)	(\$67.50)	39	\$1,206.39	\$1,138.89		75